4282 & #2

B9 3O Y FFH]
3kind of Sushi

ol & 3 KD G Y
3kind of Sashimi

Bl 5 Y Gt
skind of Sashimi

A H OBEE
Today’s grilled fish

Ry FO—KTL
Grilled air dried Rock

¥1,900

¥2,050

¥4,250

¥1,550

¥7,200

s s # 32

1A R I
Sesame Tofu

EOHEOY T X ‘
JUFANR LS

Green salad with non-oil dressing

Y R RN

Dried mullet roe with radish

A3 5 FlRE D &bt
Appetizer

Bk 3 MY ¥
3 kind of delicacies

RO E GbE
Simmered vegetables

BRRS D
Vegetable Tempura

HifpE L HROKRSD
Prawn and vegetable Tempura

4t —nm A v 27 —F(1508)
Grilled beef sirloin(150g)

¥850

¥850

¥1,300

¥2,150

¥1,550

¥1,050

¥1,050

¥3,150

¥6,750

¥

wmElx ¥850
Cold Soba noodles
mo Ll ¥850
Cold Udon noodles
A3, &Oow. Rttt > ¥850

Steamed rice, vegetable pickles
and miso soup

FHIZTHR, FOW., Kttty b ¥1,300
Seasonal steamed rice,
Vegetable pickles ,Miso soup

i D FARR 7 AR T ¥1,350
“Ochazuke” of sea bream with sesame

DSk E ZixA (2~3 AR

FOY, ARV ¥2,550
Steamed sea bream rice cooked in clay pot
(for 2~13 people)

EFOZMRE Z1TA (2~3 AHD)

FEOW, SR ¥3,800
Steamed sea urchin rice cooked in clay pot
(for 2~3 people)

ZME TIIAXTEXLTENT LR E EFETO T,
40~50 77 BERFE D0 £,
Please note: It takes 40~50 minutes to cook.

FEORMBITAE, THEBLL O —EREE (18%) #IEIE T\ iz/E& £7, All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.
BEFHIRCT LAX—RENTENE LB A Y v ZIZ8BH LT < 72&0, Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.
UART M TR L QOB B KOPEIIZ D& F L UHROFEIZESA T I, Please ask our staff for the origin of the rice we serve in the hotel.



