## 本日の鱼料理

<b>小型科</b> 技				食事	
おすすめ 3 種の握り寿司 3kind of Sushi	¥1,900	胡麻豆腐 Sesame Tofu	¥850	冷そば Cold Soba noodles	¥850
お刺身 3 種盛り合わせ 3kind of Sashimi	¥2,950	彩り野菜のサラダ ノンオイルドレッシング Green salad with non-oil dressing	¥850	冷うどん Cold Udon noodles	¥850
お刺身 5 種盛り合わせ 5kind of Sashimi	¥4,250	からすみと大根 Dried mullet roe with radish	¥1,300	白ごはん、香の物、赤出汁セット Steamed rice, vegetable pickles	¥850
本日の焼き魚 Today's grilled fish	¥1,550	前菜 5 種盛り合わせ Appetizer	¥2,150	and miso soup 季節ご飯、香の物、赤出汁セット	¥1,300
特大キンキの一夜干し Grilled air dried Rock	¥7,200	珍味 3 種盛り合わせ 3 kind of delicacies	¥1,550	Seasonal steamed rice, Vegetable pickles ,Miso soup	
		野菜の炊き合わせ Simmered vegetables	¥1,050	鯛の胡麻たれ茶漬け "Ochazuke" of sea bream with sesam	¥1,350 e
		野菜天ぷら Vegetable Tempura	¥1,050	鯛の釜炊きごはん(2~3 人前) 香の物、赤出汁付 Steamed sea bream rice cooked in cla (for 2~3 people)	¥2,550 ay pot
		車海老と野菜の天ぷら Prawn and vegetable Tempura	¥3,150	雲丹の釜炊きごはん(2~3 人前) 香の物、赤出汁付	¥3,800
		牛サーロインステーキ(150g) Grilled beef sirloin(150g)	¥6,750	Steamed sea urchin rice cooked in classification (for 2~3 people)	

小四种狗

上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料 (13%) を加算させていただきます。 All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge. お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたらスタッフにお申し付けください。Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have. 当ホテルにて提供しているお米の産地につきましては係の者にお尋ね下さい。Please ask our staff for the origin of the rice we serve in the hotel.

釜炊きごはんはご注文頂いてから炊き上げますので、 $40\sim50$  分お時間が掛かります。 Please note: It takes  $40\sim50$  minutes to cook.